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Adams Jeff BP

501 West Lake

Houston TX adamsja@bp.com

Alleman David U.S. Department of Energy

One West Third St., Ste 1400
Tulsa OK 74103

918-699-2057
David.Alleman@netl.doe.gov

Anderson Garland Grand Valley Citizens Alliance

2051 Grass Mesa Rd

Rifle CO 81650

970-625-0834

garland@crimsonwireless.com

Arnwine Tommy Dominion Exploration and Production, Inc.

P.O. Box 525

Sonora TX 76950

325-387-5355 x.7239

Tommy_H_Arnwine@dom.com

Arthur Dan All Consulting

1305 E. 15th Street, Ste 205
Tulsa OK 74120

918-382-7581
darthur@all-llc.com

Assenheimer Scott Sphere 3 Environmental

1800 NW Loop 281, Suite 303

Longview TX 75604

903-297-4673

assenheimer@sphere3environmental.com

Bachman Jennifer NewFields

16200 Addison Road, Ste 280

Dallas TX 75001

972-818-3234

jbachman@newfields.com

Baker Tim Oklahoma Corporation Commission

Pollution Abatement/UIC Department, 
Room 202
Oklahoma City OK 73152-2000

405-522-2763

 t.baker@occemail.com

Banks Ken City of Denton

901 A TX Street

Denton TX 76209

940-349-7165

kenneth.banks@cityofdenton.com
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Baumgarten David Gunnison County Attorney

200 East Virginia Ave., Ste 262

Gunnison CO 81230

970-641-5300

dbaumgarten@co.gunnison.co.us

Bennett Rob Atmos Energy Corp.

300 South St. Paul, Suite 8-120
Dallas TX 75201

214-875-1022
Robert.Bennett@atmosenergy.com

Berbling Gerald Shell B&P Company

P.O.Box 61933

New Orleans LA 70161

504-728-6716

gerald.berbling@shell.com

Billingsley Patricia Oklahoma Corporation Commission

Pollution Abatement, Room 208

Oklahoma City OK 73152-2000

405-522-2758

p.billingsley@occemail.com

Bortka Lynn BP

501 West Lake

Houston TX

281-366-2651

bortkala@bp.com

Brennan L.Mick Carter & Burgess, INC.

777 Main Street

Fort Worth TX 76102

817-735-6099

brennanlm@c-h.com

Bruninga Susan BNA Daily Environment Report

1231 25th St NW
Washington DC 20037

202-452-5358
sbruning@bna.com

Buccino Sharon Natural Resources Defense Council

1200 New York Ave. NW, Ste 400

Washington DC 20005

202-289-6868

sbuccino@nrdc.org

Burckhalter Angie Oklahoma Independent Petroleum Association

3555 N.W. 58th St., Ste 400

Oklahoma City OK 73112

405-942-2334 x.221

aburckhalter@oipa.com

Butler Don National Energy Group

4925 Greenville Avenue
Dallas TX

214-692-9211
Dbutler@NEGX.com
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Carl Mark Interstate Oil and Gas Compact Commission

P.O. Box 53127

Oklahoma City OK 73152-3127

405-525-3556 x. 119

mark.carl@iogcc.state.ok.us

Carlile Jimmy

Carter Mickey ConocoPhillips

600 North Dairy Ashford

Houston TX 77079-1175

281-293-2689

mickey.w.carter@conocophillips.com

Carter Mark Encore Acquisition Company

Cavazos Hector Chevron Texaco

P.O.Box 36366

Houston TX 77236

281-561-3664

heca@chevrontexaco.com

Cloud Tom U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service

711 Stadium Drive, Ste 252

Arlington TX 76011

817-277-1100

tom_cloud@fws.gov

Collins Jim Tetra Tech, Inc.

10306 Eaton Place, Ste 340
Fairfax VA 22030

703-385-6000
jim.collins@tetratech-ffx.com

Combs Marvin Kentucky Division of Oil and Gas

P.O. Box 2244

Frankfurt KY 40601

502-573-0147

marvin.combs@ky.gov

Correll Thomas Northern Natural Gas Company

1111 South 103rd St.

Omaha NE 681116

402-398-7715

Thomas.Correll@nngco.com

Crosby Bill Texas Dept. of Transportation

P.O. Box 133067
Dallas TX 75150

214-320-6181
BCROSBY@dot.state.tx.us
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Cummings Brent

de Wolfe Jason PBS&J - Ecology and Planning

18383 Preston Road, Ste 500
Dallas TX 75252

972-818-7275
Jdewolfe@pbsj.com

Decker Mike Oklahoma Corporation Commission

Oil & Gas, Room 418 P.O. Box 52000

Oklahoma City OK 73152-2000

405-521-4258

m.decker@occemail.com

Downey Terry XTO Energy Inc.

210 Park Cove, Ste 2350

Oklahoma City OK 73102

405-232-4011

terry_downey@xtoenergy.com

Elder Jim Consultant

11328 Woodbrook Lane

Reston VA 20194

703-477-1812

Elderjim@msn.com

Farhadi Meitra Clark Thomas & Winters

300 West Sixth Street, 15th Floor

Austin TX 78701

512-472-8800

mf1@ctw.com

Faulk Jack U.S. EPA, Office of Wastewater Management

1200 Pennsylvania Ave, Mail code 
4203M
Washington DC 20460

202-564-0768

faulk.jack@epa.gov

Fish Marilyn Health and Safety EOG Resources, Inc.

333 Clay Street, Ste 4200

Houston TX 77002

713-651-6442

Marilyn_Fish@eogresources.com

Fisk Tom Duke Energy Field Services, LP

370 17th Street, Suite 2500

Denver CO 80202

303-605-2021

tzfisk@duke-energy.com

Fleming Martin Texas Independent Producers and Royalty Owners
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Gary Mike Paradigm Engineering

1965 Lakepointe Dr.

Lewisville TX 75057

888-243-3605

mike.gary@paradigm-engineering.com

Germany Brandy PBS&J

5620 Old Bullard Road, Suite 130
Tyler TX 75703

903-509-1552
BLGermany@pbsj.com

Goldstein Jason El Paso Corporation

1900 Fifth Ave. North, Ste 2328

Birmingham AL 35203

205-325-3879

Jason.Goldstein@ElPaso.com

Griffin Russ Hunt Oil Company

1445 Ross at Field

Dallas TX 75202

214-978-8566

rgriffin@huntoil.com

Hagemeier Paul Chesapeake Energy Corp.

P.O. Box 18496

Oklahoma City OK 73154-0496

405-767-4014

phagemeier@chkenergy.com

Hall Tom Paradigm Engineering

1965 Lakepointe Dr.

Lewisville TX 75057

888-243-3605

tom.hall@paradigm-engineering.com

Hanlon James U.S. EPA, Office of Wastewater Management

1200 Pennsylvania Ave, Mail code 
4203M
Washington DC 20460

202-564-0748

hanlon.jim@epa.gov

Hare Tom U.S. Bureau of Land Management

1620 L Street NW, Room 501

Washington DC 20036

202-452-5182

tom_hare@blm.gov

Hayes Allen Tetra Technologies, Inc.

25025 I-45 North, Ste 600

The Woodlands TX 77380

281-367-1983

ahayes@tetratec.com

Head Gretchen Pioneer Natural Resources USA, Inc.

5205 N. O'Connor Blvd., Ste 900

Irving TX 75039

972-969-3936

Headg@pioneernrc.com
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Homesley Zane Goshawk Environmental Consulting, Inc.

P.O. 151525

Austin TX 78715

512-262-7526

zhomesley@goshawkenv.com

Hutchins Scott PBS&J

18383 Preston Road, Ste 500
Dallas TX 75252

972-818-7275
SHutchins@pbsj.com

Hutton Nina XTO Energy Inc.

810 Houston St.

Ft. Worth TX 76102-6298

817- 885-2274

Nina_Hutton@xtoenergy.com

Janak, Jr. Edward CPSS

200 North 13th St., Ste 113

Corsicana TX 75110

903-654-1589

edjanak@airmail.net

Johnson Mary PBS&J @ Atmos Energy Corporation

301 S. Harwood St., Rm 500N

Dallas TX 75201

214-875-2247

MEJohnson@pbsj.com

Kelley J Roger Kelley Engineering Company

1931 Humble Place Drive, Ste 202

Humble TX 77347

281-446-4427

roger@kelleyengineering.com

King Mike EXCAL

P.O. Box 1154
Niwot CO 80544

303-772-5033
miking@qwest.net

Larsen Brent U.S. EPA, Region 6

Fountain Place 12th floor, Ste 1200, 
1445 Ross Ave
Dallas TX 75202

214-665-7523

larsen.brent@epa.gov

Lee Michael U.S. EPA, Office of General Counsel

1200 Pennsylvania Ave, Mail code 
2355A
Washington DC 20460

202-564-5486

lee.michaelg@epa.gov

Luckett Casey U.S. EPA, Region 6

Fountain Place 12th floor, Ste 1200, 
1445 Ross Ave
Dallas TX 75202

214-665-7393

luckett.casey@epa.gov
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Mayfield Tad Goldston Oil Corporation

P.O. Box 570365

Houston TX 77257

713-355-3408

tad@goldstonoil.com

McAfee Dennis PBS&J

5620 Old Bullard Road, Suite 130
Tyler TX 75703

903-509-1552
DMcAfee@pbsj.com

McCloud Donna ExxonMobile

14950 Heathrow Forest Parkway

Corp MI 3015

281-654-1108

donna.l.mccloud@exxonmobil.com

McMillen Andrea PVR Midstream LLC

8080 N. Central Expressway, Suite 900

Dallas TX 75206

972-367-2644

andrea.mcmillen@pennvirginia.com

McQuaid Janet Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P.

600 Congress Avenue, Ste 2400

Austin TX 78759

512- 536-2429

jmcquaid@fulbright.com

Meadows Meredith Tetra Tech, Inc.

10306 Eaton Place, Ste 340

Fairfax VA 22030

703-385-6000

meredith.bennett@tetratech-ffx.com

Michael Joe Newfield Exploration Company

3630 Route 3
Myton UT 81651

435-823-8001
jmichael@newfld.com

Morgan Mark Derrick Equipment

15630 Export Plaza Drive

Houston TX 77032

281-814-1815

mcmorgan@derrickequipment.com

Morrison Sherri Paradigm Engineering

1965 Lakepointe Dr.

Lewisville TX 75057

888-243-3605

Mueller Dan Mueller Consulting Group

3000 Custer Rd
Plano TX 75075

972-342-2321
dmueller@Muellerllc.com
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Nagle Deborah U.S. EPA, Office of Wastewater Management

1200 Pennsylvania Ave, Mail code 
4203M
Washington DC 20460

202-564-1185

nagle.deborah@epa.gov

Nefe Bertha Anadarko Petroleum Corporation

1201 Lake Robbins Drive

The Woodlands TX 77380

832-636-3362

Bertha_Nefe@anadarko.com

Pachulski Jim BP America Production Company

6900 I 40 W, Ste 300

Amarillo TX 79109

806-371-4424

pachuljm@bp.com

Palma Beth Progress Fuels Corporation

P.O. Box 1981, TPP 10
Raleigh NC 27602-1981

919-546-4637
elizabeth.palma@pgnmail.com

Parker Michael ExxonMobil Production Company

P.O. Box 2180, Rm 4289 EMB

Houston TX 77252-2180

713- 656-3563

michael.e.parker@exxonmobil.com

Parmer Sheldon Kerr-McGee Oil and Gas Onshore LLC

16666 Northchase Drive

Houston TX 77060

281-673-6114

SParmer@kmg.com

Perkins Dave Anadarko Petroleum Corporation

832-636-2605
Dave_Perkins@anadarko.com

Polter David ARCADIS

1717 W. 6th Street, Suite 210

Austin TX 78703

512-451-1188

DPolter@arcadis-us.com

Pontiff Mike Newfield Exploration Company

363 North Sam Houston Parkway E, Ste 
2020
Houston TX 77060

281-847-6149

mpontiff@newfld.com

Pool Dennis Dominion Exploration & Production

14000 Quail Springs Pkwy, Suite 600

Oklahoma City OK 73134

405-748-2792

Dennis_W_Pool@dom.com
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Riddle Mark Hunt Petroleum Corporation

1601 Elm Street, Ste 4700

Dallas TX 75201

214-880-8964

mriddle@huntpetroleum.com

Roberts Roxanne Williams Exploration and Production

One Williams Center MD 25-5
Tulsa OK 74172

918-573-0195
roxanne.roberts@williams.com

Robichaux Randy Denbury Onshore, LLC

2503 Petroleum Drive

Houma LA 70363

985-857-9215

randyr@denbury.com

Rode Jennifer Paradigm Engineering

1965 Lakepointe Dr.

Lewisville TX 75057

888-243-3605

Roesler Clay Enterprise Products

500 N. Shoreline Dr., Ste 300

Corpus Christi TX 78471

361-696-7311

croesler@eprod.com

Roger Jessica RCP Inc.

601 Jefferson Street, Ste 305

Houston TX 77002

832-255-7809

jroger@your-rcp.com

Rudolph Matt US EPA, Region 6

1445 Ross Avenue
Dallas TX 75202

214-665-6434
rudolph.matthew@epa.gov

Sandilos Robert ChevronTexaco Upstream

1500 Louisiana St. 7308B

Houston TX 77002

832-854-6600

RJSA@chevrontexaco.com

Schauffler Richard Kerr-McGee Oil and Gas Onshore LLC

16666 Northchase Drive

Houston TX 77060

281-673-6099

rschauffler@kmg.com

Schmidt Mike Regulatory Solutions

900 NW 16th
Oklahoma City OK 73106

405-919-0555
michael.schmidt@cox.net
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Sherrard James Pioneer Natural Resources USA, Inc.

5205 North O'Connor Blvd, Ste 900

Irving TX 75039

972-969-3913

Sherrarj@pioneernrc.com

Sims Bart Railroad Commission of Texas

P.O. Box 12967
Austin TX 78711-2967

512-463-5405
bart.sims@rrc.state.tx.us

Smiley Cindy Kelly, Hart & Hallman, P.C.

301 Congress, Ste. 2000

Austin TX 78701

512-495-6441

cindy_smiley@khh.com

Smith Jeff U.S. EPA, Office of Wastewater Management

1200 Pennsylvania Ave, Mail Code 
4203M
Washington DC 20460

202-564-0652

smith.jeff@epa.gov

Spencer Jesse Pure Resources

500 West Illinois Ave.

Midland TX 79701

432-498-2661

jspencer@pureresources.com

Stevenson Pete Zephyr Environmental

9919 Crestwick Drive

Dallas TX 75238

512-329-5544

pstevenson@zephyrenv.com

Stone Ben New Mexico Oil Conservation Division

1220 S. St. Francis
Santa Fe NM 87505

505-476-3474
BSTONE@state.nm.us

Strange Randy Center Point Energy Inc.

P.O.Box 21734

Shreveport LA 71151

318-429-2708

randy.strange@centerpointenergy.com

Templet David Devon Energy Corporation

Twyman Terry American Petroleum Institute

1220 L St. NW

Washington DC 20005

202-682-8317

twymant@api.org
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Van Eck Herman DTE Energy / Michigan Consolidated Gas Co.

609 Bjornson

Big Rapids MI 49307

231-592-3214

vaneckh@dteenergy.com

Veil John Argonne National Laboratory

955 L'Enfant Plaza, SW Suite 6000
Washington DC 20024

202-488-2450
jveil@anl.gov

Whitehurst Al Paradigm Engineering

1965 Lakepointe Dr.

Lewisville TX 75057

972-829-8753

al.whitehurst@paradigm-engineering.com

Whitehurst Todd Paradigm Engineering

1965 Lakepointe Dr.

Lewisville TX 75057

888-243-3605

todd.whitehurst@cdmworld.com

Wrotenbery Lori Oklahoma Corporation Commission

P.O. Box 52000, Rm 255 Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Oklahoma City OK 73152-2000

405-521-2302

l.wrotenbery@occemail.com

Yard David SPCC Plans, LLC

14613 Westcreek

Piedmont OK 73078

405-373-3452

dffyard@attglobal.net

Young Peg Koch Exploration Company, LLC

9777 Pyramid Court
Englewood CO 80112

303-662-1836
YoungP@kochind.com
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